Sunday
4:00
5:00
6:00
6:45
8:00
9:00
9:45

Monday
7:15
8:00
8:30
9:00

1:00
2:30
3:00
5:30
6:00
8:00
8:45
9:30

Tuesday
6:00
7:00
7:30
8:00
12:30
1:00
5:00
5:30
7:00
8:45
9:30

Rocky Mountain Mennonite Camp
Wilderness Camp Sample Schedule

Registration begins

Leave to Park Ridge
Supper

Challenge course
Campfire & Banana boats
Get to know you questions
Lights out

Wake up bell

Breakfast

Make sack lunches

Rock Climbing and Rappelling, lunch on
the rock

Pond time

Showers

Start packing, Games till supper
Supper around campfire

More games

Campfire snacks

Devotions

Lights out

Wake up

Breakfast

Finish packing; play games
Leave to destination
Lunch

Finnish hiking/activities
Set up camp at destination
Supper

Play games

Devotions

Lights out

Wednesday
7:00 Wake
8:00 Breakfast
10:00 Day at final destination
12:00 Lunch
2:00 Tenttime, card games, naps till supper
6:00  Supper
7:00  Campfire games
8:45  Devotions
9:30 Lights out
Thursday
7:30  Wake up and pack up

8:00 Breakfast
8:30 Leave for all day or half day rafting
10:30 Rafting full day/half day
12:15 Lunch
5:00  Supper
6:00  Drive back to camp
7:40  Showers at main camp
8:15  Campers pack up
8:45  Slideshow with ice cream and hot
chocolate
9:30 Lights out
Friday
7:15  Wake up and pack up
8:00 Breakfast and evals at main camp
9:00 Camper pick-up
SEE YOU NEXT YEAR!



