Rocky Mountain Mennonite Camp Wilderness Camp Sample Schedule

Sunday	Wednesday		
4:00	Registration begins	7:00	Wake
5:00	Leave to Park Ridge	8:00	Breakfast
6:00	Supper	10:00	Day at final destination
6:45	Challenge course	12:00	Lunch
8:00	Campfire & Banana boats	2:00	Tent time, card games, naps till supper
9:00	Get to know you questions	6:00	Supper
9:45	Lights out	7:00	Campfire games
		8:45	Devotions
Monday		9:30	Lights out
7:15	Wake up bell		
8:00	Breakfast	Thursday	
8:30	Make sack lunches	7:30	Wake up and pack up
9:00	Rock Climbing and Rappelling, lunch on	8:00	Breakfast
	the rock	8:30	Leave for all day or half day rafting
1:00	Pond time	10:30	Rafting full day/half day
2:30	Showers	12:15	Lunch
3:00	Start packing, Games till supper	5:00	Supper
5:30	Supper around campfire	6:00	Drive back to camp
6:00	More games	7:40	Showers at main camp
8:00	Campfire snacks	8:15	Campers pack up
8:45	Devotions	8:45	Slideshow with ice cream and hot
9:30	Lights out		chocolate
		9:30	Lights out
Tuesday			
6:00	Wake up	Friday	
7:00	Breakfast	7:15	Wake up and pack up
7:30	Finish packing; play games	8:00	Breakfast and evals at main camp
8:00	Leave to destination	9:00	Camper pick-up
12:30	Lunch		
1:00	Finnish hiking/activities		
5:00	Set up camp at destination	SEE YOU	NEXT YEAR!
5:30	Supper		
7:00	Play games		
8:45	Devotions		
9:30	Lights out		